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#61927 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 10/2/2022 5 20 4 $4.00 $64.00 $2.24 $12.35 $49.41 $65.70 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 $1.60 $0.00 $7.75

#66041 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 10/3/2022 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $139.62 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $11.20 $3.20 $53.79

#70230 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 10/4/2022 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $205.32 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $12.80 $4.80 $111.21

#75344 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 10/5/2022 7 28 1 $4.00 $108.00 $3.78 $20.84 $83.38 $110.87 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41.98

#79827 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 10/6/2022 7 28 2 $4.00 $104.00 $3.64 $20.07 $80.29 $106.77 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $4.80 $0.00 $33.08

#86334 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 6:30 10/6/2022 5 20 $3.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $61.60 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 $3.20 $0.00 $2.05

#84726 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 10/7/2022 9 36 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $147.83 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $9.60 $3.20 $63.60

#97856 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 10/10/2022 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $135.51 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $8.00 $3.20 $52.88

#2065 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 10/11/2022 11 44 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $180.68 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $6.40 $3.20 $97.11

#7024 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 10/12/2022 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $135.51 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64.08

#11621 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 10/13/2022 10 40 1 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $160.15 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $3.20 $8.00 $76.25

#16575 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 10/14/2022 16 64 4 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $246.39 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $9.60 $8.00 $148.47

#25341 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 10/16/2022 7 28 6 $4.00 $88.00 $3.08 $16.98 $67.94 $90.34 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.45

#29388 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 10/17/2022 14 56 1 $4.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $225.85 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $14.40 $12.80 $120.87

#33480 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 10/18/2022 16 64 5 $4.00 $236.00 $8.26 $45.55 $182.19 $242.28 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $14.40 $4.80 $142.76

#38333 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 10/19/2022 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $201.21 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $124.70

#43221 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 10/20/2022 10 40 5 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $143.72 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $6.40 $6.40 $58.22

#48178 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 10/21/2022 14 56 5 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $209.43 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $9.60 $6.40 $115.65

#57312 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 10/23/2022 6 24 3 $4.00 $84.00 $2.94 $16.21 $64.85 $86.23 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.61

#61341 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 10/24/2022 10 40 3 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $151.94 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $6.40 $9.60 $63.24

#64443 Pairs KDBC Intermediate Mentor Game 6:50 10/24/2022 6.5 26 $3.00 $78.00 $2.73 $15.05 $60.22 $80.08 1.27 $8.26 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.82

#65716 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 10/25/2022 15 60 5 $4.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $225.85 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 $6.40 $1.60 $138.80

#70536 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 10/26/2022 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $156.04 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $83.34

#75055 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 10/27/2022 8 32 2 $4.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $123.19 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $3.20 $4.80 $45.03

#79865 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 10/28/2022 12 48 1 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $193.00 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $6.40 $6.40 $104.96

#88625 KDBC 7:00 Trick or Treat Declare Sunday 10/30/2022 7 28 3 $4.00 $100.00 $3.50 $19.30 $77.20 $102.66 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $0.00 $1.60 $32.17

#92470 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 10/31/2022 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $168.36 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $11.20 $9.60 $73.59

27 270 1,078 69 * $3,080.28 $4,096.16 $342.27 $1,580.00 $148.80 $97.60 $0.00 $1,927.50

* 'Free' online entries include 50 rebot partners Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

Total Games Online $3,080.28 $4,096.16 $1,927.50

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 10/5/2022 8 32 $8.00 $256.00 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $50.00 $135.84

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 10/12/2022 6 24 $8.00 $192.00 1.27 $7.62 $60.00 $50.00 $74.38

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 10/19/2022 8 32 $8.00 $256.00 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $50.00 $135.84

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 10/26/2022 6 24 2 $8.00 $176.00 1.27 $7.62 $60.00 $50.00 $58.38

Total for F2F 4 28 112 2 * $880.00 $35.56 $240.00 $200.00 $404.44

* Free F2F = 1 free play and 1 prepaid card used - revenue previously recorded 

Total for all Games 31 298 $4,976.16 $377.83 $1,820.00 $148.80 $97.60 $200.00 $2,331.94

HST $572.48 ($43.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $529.01

 Exchange Rate 1.3298 4,096.16 actual deposit from ACBL 15 Nov 22 Total $4,403.68 $334.36 $148.80 $97.60 $1,802.92


